Lakehead -vs- Ryerson
11/16/2019 at Ryerson

Date: 11/16/2019 Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Start: 7:14PM
Time: 2-05 Lakehead 0 3 0 3
Attendance: 150 Ryerson 1 1 0 2
Location: Ryerson LAKE: Brett Wolframe (1); Scott Gall (1); Kyle Auger (1)
RYE: Cavin Leth (1); Devon Paliani (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By LAKE RYE
1st 8:23 RYE Cavin Leth Aaron Hyman, 0 1
2nd 2:00 RYE Devon Paliani Matt Mistele, Steven Harland 0 2
2nd 6:00 LAKE Brett Wolframe Brendan Martin, 1 2
2nd 8:48 LAKE Kyle Auger Tomas Soustal, Daniel Del Paggio 2 2
2nd 10:06 LAKE Scott Gall Kyle Auger, Patrick Murphy 3 2
Lakehead Power Plays Ryerson Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 03:14 05:14 02:00 0 0 -- 1st 06:33 13:55 07:22 0 0 --
02:00 0 0 0 1st 15:55 04:05 0 0 --
2nd 00:32 02:00 01:28 0 0 --
3rd 15:33 17:33 02:00 0 0 --
14:55 (o] 0 0
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st RYE Zachary Shankar 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 3:14 PP
1st LAKE Cooper Leitch 02:00 SPEARING MINOR 8:23 PP
1st LAKE Cooper Leitch 02:00 SPEARING MINOR 6:33 PP
1st RYE Matt Nosella 02:00 ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE MINOR 13:55 PP
2nd LAKE Jordan King 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 0:32 PP
2nd RYE Mathew Santos 02:00 ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE MINOR 14:56
2nd LAKE Kyle Auger 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 14:56
3rd LAKE Jordan Larson 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 15:33 PP




Individual

Lakehead 3
Pos #  Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen
4 Patrick Murphy 0 1 0 6] 0] 0 0 - -
9 Greg Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 = =
10 Daniel Del Paggio 0 1 0 6] 0] 0 0 - -
11 Brett Wolframe 1 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 = =
12 Geoff Dempster 0 0 0 6] 0 0 0 - -
15 Josh Laframboise 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 - -
16 Brendan Martin 0 1 0 6] 0] 0 ] - -
17 Taylor Egan (0} 0 0 0 0 0 0 = =
19 Tomas Soustal 0] 1 0 0 0 0 0 - -
20 Jordan King 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2
21 Dexter Kuczek 0 0 0 6] 0] 0 ] - -
22 Troy Williams (0} 0 0 0 0 0 0 = =
23 Jordan Larson 0 0 0 6] 0] 0 ] - 1-2
26 Scott Gall 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
27 Cooper Leitch 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 2-4
28 Kyle Auger 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2
29 Caleb Boman 0] 0 0 0 0] 0 ] - -
30 Brock Aiken (0} 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 = =
31 Nic Renyard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
Total 3 5 (o} 0 0 (0] 0 0-0 5-10
Ryerson 2
Pos #  Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen
2  Aaron Hyman 0 1 0 6] 6] 0 0 - -
3 Jared Walsh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
8 Adam Craievich 0 0 0 0 0 0 6] - -
9 Cavin Leth 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
10 Patrick Fellows 0 0 0 0 6] 0 6] - -
11 Matt Mistele 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - -
12 Jacob Kamps 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
13 Zachary Shankar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2
17 David Miller 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
19 Devon Paliani 1 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 = =
20 Gregory DiTomaso 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0 - -
21 Jesse Barwell 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 - -
26 Matt Nosella 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2
32 Garrett Forrest (6} 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 = =
33 Troy Timpano 0 0 0 6] 0 0 0 - -
44  Andrew Mullen (6} 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 = =
57 Marcus Hinds 0 0] 0 0 6] 0 6] - -
61 Hayden McCool 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 = =
89 Steven Harland 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - -
91 Mathew Santos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2
Total 2 3 (o} (o] 0 (0] (0] 0-0 3-6
Lakehead Goalkeeping Ryerson Goalkeeping
De De
# Player c Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total # Player c Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total
30 Brock Aiken 0:00 0 O O O O 0 32 Garrett Forrest 0:o0 0 0 O O O 0
31 Nic Renyard W 60:00 2 0 7 7 11 25 33 Troy Timpano L 59:15 3 0 9 13 8 30
Totals 2 0 7 7 11 25 Totals 3 0 9 13 8 30

Lakehead Faceoffs
No data to report.

Ryerson Faceoffs
No data to report.



0-0

0-0

0-0
0-0

0-0
0-0

0-0

0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1

0-1
0-1
0-1

0-1

0-2

0-2

0-2

1-2

2-2

3-2
3-2
3-2
3-2

3-2
3-2
3-2
3-2

PP
LAKE

PP
LAKE

PP
LAKE

PP RYE

PP RYE

PP
LAKE

PP RYE
PP RYE
PP RYE

PP
LAKE

PP
LAKE

PP RYE

PP
LAKE

PP
LAKE

PP RYE
PP RYE
PP RYE

Play By Play

Period #1 Plays
[03:14] Penalty on Zachary Shankar RYE 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[03:14] Start power play for LAKE.
[05:14] Zachary Shankar (RYE) penalty complete.

[05:14] End power play for LAKE.
[08:23] Penalty on Cooper Leitch LAKE 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp).
[08:23] Start power play for RYE.
[06:33] Penalty on Cooper Leitch LAKE 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp).
[06:33] Start power play for RYE.

[08:23] GOAL by RYE Cavin Leth (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Aaron Hyman, On ice for RYE: , On ice for LAKE: ,
goal number 4 for season.

Lakehead O, Ryerson 1

[10:23] Cooper Leitch (LAKE) penalty complete.

[13:55] Penalty on Matt Nosella RYE 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE, (power play opp).
[13:55] End power play for RYE.

[15:55] Matt Nosella (RYE) penalty complete.

[15:55] Start power play for RYE.

Period #2 Plays

[1 Cooper Leitch (LAKE) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for RYE.
[00:32] Penalty on Jordan King LAKE 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[00:32] Start power play for RYE.

[02:00] GOAL by RYE Devon Paliani (POWER PLAY), Assist by Matt Mistele and Steven Harland, On ice for RYE: , On ice for
LAKE: , goal number 3 for season.

Lakehead O, Ryerson 2
[02:00] Jordan King (LAKE) penalty complete.

[02:00] End power play for RYE.

[06:00] GOAL by LAKE Brett Wolframe, Assist by Brendan Martin, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 2 for
season.

Lakehead 1, Ryerson 2

[08:48] GOAL by LAKE Kyle Auger, Assist by Tomas Soustal and Daniel Del Paggio, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for RYE: , goal
number 3 for season.

Lakehead 2, Ryerson 2

[10:06] GOAL by LAKE Scott Gall, Assist by Kyle Auger and Patrick Murphy, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for RYE: , goal number
3 for season.

Lakehead 3, Ryerson 2
[14:56] Penalty on Mathew Santos RYE 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE.
[14:56] Penalty on Kyle Auger LAKE 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
[17:28] Mathew Santos (RYE) penalty complete.
[17:28] Kyle Auger (LAKE) penalty complete.

Period #3 Plays

[15:33] Penalty on Jordan Larson LAKE 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[15:33] Start power play for RYE.

[17:33] Jordan Larson (LAKE) penalty complete.

[17:33] End power play for RYE.



