Lakehead -vs- Ryerson 11/16/2019 at Ryerson

Date: 11/16/2019 **Start:** 7:14PM **Time:** 2:05 Attendance: 150 Location: Ryerson

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Lakehead	0	3	0	3
Ryerson	1	1	0	2

LAKE: Brett Wolframe (1); Scott Gall (1); Kyle Auger (1) RYE: Cavin Leth (1); Devon Paliani (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	LAKE	RYE
1st	8:23	RYE	Cavin Leth	Aaron Hyman,	0	1
2nd	2:00	RYE	Devon Paliani	Matt Mistele, Steven Harland	0	2
2nd	6:00	LAKE	Brett Wolframe	Brendan Martin,	1	2
2nd	8:48	LAKE	Kyle Auger	Tomas Soustal, Daniel Del Paggio	2	2
2nd	10:06	LAKE	Scott Gall	Kyle Auger, Patrick Murphy	3	2

Lakehead Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	03:14	05:14	02:00	0	0	
			02:00	0	0	0

Ryerson Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	06:33	13:55	07:22	0	0	
1st	15:55		04:05	0	0	
2nd	00:32	02:00	01:28	0	0	
3rd	15:33	17:33	02:00	0	0	
			14:55	0	0	0

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense	Type	<u>Time</u> PP	<u> </u>
1st RYE Zachary Shankar 02:00 TRIPPING	MINOR	3:14 PP)
1st LAKE Cooper Leitch 02:00 SPEARING	G MINOR	8:23 PP)
1st LAKE Cooper Leitch 02:00 SPEARING	G MINOR	6:33 PP)
1st RYE Matt Nosella 02:00 ROUGHIN	IG AFTER THE WHISTLE MINOR	13:55 PP)
2nd LAKE Jordan King 02:00 INTERFER	RENCE MINOR	0:32 PP)
2nd RYE Mathew Santos 02:00 ROUGHIN	IG AFTER THE WHISTLE MINOR	14:56	
2nd LAKE Kyle Auger 02:00 CROSS C	HECKING MINOR	14:56	
3rd LAKE Jordan Larson 02:00 TRIPPING	S MINOR	15:33 PP)

Individual

Lakehead 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen
	4	Patrick Murphy	О	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	9	Greg Smith	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	10	Daniel Del Paggio	О	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	11	Brett Wolframe	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	12	Geoff Dempster	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	-	-
	15	Josh Laframboise	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	16	Brendan Martin	О	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	17	Taylor Egan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	19	Tomas Soustal	0	1	Ο	0	0	0	0	-	-
	20	Jordan King	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	21	Dexter Kuczek	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	22	Troy Williams	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	23	Jordan Larson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	26	Scott Gall	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	27	Cooper Leitch	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4
	28	Kyle Auger	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	29	Caleb Boman	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	-	-
	30	Brock Aiken	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	31	Nic Renyard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	
		Total	3	5	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10

Ryerson 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen
	2	Aaron Hyman	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	3	Jared Walsh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	8	Adam Craievich	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	9	Cavin Leth	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	10	Patrick Fellows	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	11	Matt Mistele	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	12	Jacob Kamps	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	13	Zachary Shankar	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	17	David Miller	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	19	Devon Paliani	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	20	Gregory DiTomaso	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	21	Jesse Barwell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	26	Matt Nosella	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	32	Garrett Forrest	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	33	Troy Timpano	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	44	Andrew Mullen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	57	Marcus Hinds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	61	Hayden McCool	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	89	Steven Harland	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	91	Mathew Santos	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
		Total	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6

Lakehead Goalkeeping

	De				_	_	_	
# Player	с	Mins	GA	<u>EN</u>	1	_2	3_	Total
30 Brock Aiken		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
31 Nic Renyard	W	60:00	2	0	7	7	11	25
Totals			2	0	7	7	11	25

Ryerson Goalkeeping

		υe							
#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
32	Garrett Forrest		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
33	Troy Timpano	L	59:15	3	0	9	13	8	30
	Totals			3	0	9	13	8	30

Lakehead Faceoffs

No data to report.

Ryerson Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[03:14] Penalty on Zachary Shankar RYE 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP LAKE	[03:14] Start power play for LAKE.
0-0	PP LAKE	[05:14] Zachary Shankar (RYE) penalty complete.
0-0	PP LAKE	[05:14] End power play for LAKE.
0-0		[08:23] Penalty on Cooper Leitch LAKE 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP RYE	[08:23] Start power play for RYE.
0-0	DD DVE	[06:33] Penalty on Cooper Leitch LAKE 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP RYE	[06:33] Start power play for RYE. [08:23] GOAL by RYE Cavin Leth (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Aaron Hyman, On ice for RYE:, On ice for LAKE:,
0-0		goal number 4 for season.
	PP	Lakehead 0, Ryerson 1
0-1	LAKE	[10:23] Cooper Leitch (LAKE) penalty complete.
0-1		[13:55] Penalty on Matt Nosella RYE 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE, (power play opp).
0-1		[13:55] End power play for RYE.
0-1		[15:55] Matt Nosella (RYE) penalty complete.
0-1	PP RYE	[15:55] Start power play for RYE.
		Period #2 Plays
0-1	PP LAKE	[] Cooper Leitch (LAKE) penalty complete.
0-1	PP LAKE	[] End power play for RYE.
0-1		[00:32] Penalty on Jordan King LAKE 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-1	PP RYE	[00: 32] Start power play for RYE.
0-1		[02:00] GOAL by RYE Devon Paliani (POWER PLAY), Assist by Matt Mistele and Steven Harland, On ice for RYE:, On ice for LAKE:, goal number 3 for season.
		Lakehead 0, Ryerson 2
0-2	PP LAKE	[02:00] Jordan King (LAKE) penalty complete.
0-2	PP LAKE	[02:00] End power play for RYE.
0-2		[06:00] GOAL by LAKE Brett Wolframe, Assist by Brendan Martin, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 2 for season.
		Lakehead 1, Ryerson 2
1-2		[08:48] GOAL by LAKE Kyle Auger, Assist by Tomas Soustal and Daniel Del Paggio, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 3 for season.
		Lakehead 2, Ryerson 2
2-2		[10:06] GOAL by LAKE Scott Gall, Assist by Kyle Auger and Patrick Murphy, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 3 for season.
		Lakehead 3, Ryerson 2
3-2		[14:56] Penalty on Mathew Santos RYE 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE.
3-2		[14:56] Penalty on Kyle Auger LAKE 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
3-2		[17:28] Mathew Santos (RYE) penalty complete.
3-2		[17:28] Kyle Auger (LAKE) penalty complete.
		Period #3 Plays
3-2	DD	[15:33] Penalty on Jordan Larson LAKE 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
3-2		[15:33] Start power play for RYE.
3-2		[17:33] Jordan Larson (LAKE) penalty complete.

3-2 PP RYE [17:33] End power play for RYE.